FOR GROUND LEASE Pinnacle

2330 Hickory Rd, Mishawaka, IN 46545 ‘A | Properties
0.5 ACRE PAD SITE - Town & Country Shopping Center
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DOLLAR TREE

Lease Rate: Negotiable

Property Highlights

e Join Kroger, Chuck E. Cheese, BMV of Mishawaka, United Art & Education, Dollar Tree, Harbor Freight
Tools, Arby’s, Rent-A-Center, Mishawaka Furniture, Popeyes and Firestone in the Town & Country
shopping center.

e 0.5 Acre pad site located just north of Kroger in this nearly fully-leased, 350,000+ SF power center.

e Prime location at the high traffic intersection of McKinley Ave. and Hickory Rd, just 0.2 miles from
Bethel University and 4.8 miles from the University of Notre Dame.
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Andy Knapick, MS

Senior Broker
574.383.8896
AKnapick@PinnProp.Com

Pinnacle Properties
418 S. Main Street
Elkhart, IN 46514

Information fumished regarding property for sale, rental or financing is from sources deemed reliable. But no warranty or representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject
toerrors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, leased, financing or withdrawal without notice. No liability of any kind is to be imposed on the broker herein.



2330 HICKORY RD., MISHAWAKA, IN. 46545

POPULATION

Total Population

Median Age

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME

Total Households

Median HH Income

1MILE

11,182

41

1 MILE

5,419

$41,953

3 MILES

84,344

32

3 MILES

33,893

$48,621

5 MILES

172,406

34

5 MILES

76,907

$53,088




Additional Photos

2330 HICKORY RD., MISHAWAKA, IN. 46545
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